
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAMS

February 2 Friday Mathis Scrimmage POTEET 6:00 PM Everyone

Feb 6 Tuesday Devine Scrimmage Devine 5/630 Everyone

Feb 13 Tuesday Llano POTEET 5/7 JV/Varsity

Feb 15 Thursday KENEDY CLASSIC TOURNAMENT Kenedy TBA Varsity

Feb 16 Friday KENEDY CLASSIC TOURNAMENT Kenedy TBA Varsity

Feb 17 Saturday KENEDY CLASSIC TOURNAMENT Kenedy TBA Varsity

February 20 Tuesday San Antonio Cole POTEET 5/7 JV/Varsity

Feb 22 Thursday LLANO VARSITY TOURNAMENT Llano TBA Varsity 

February 23 Friday LLANO VARSITY TOURNAMENT Llano TBA Varsity 

Feb 24 Saturday LLANO VARSITY TOURNAMENT Llano TBA Varsity 

Feb 27 Tuesday Pettus Pettus 4/6 Jv/Varsity

Feb 29 Thursday PETTUS VARSITY TOURNAMENT Kenedy TBA VARSITY

March 1 Friday PETTUS VARSITY TOURNAMENT Kenedy TBA VARSITY

Mar 2 Saturday PETTUS VARSITY TOURNAMENT Kenedy TBA VARSITY

Mar 5 Tuesday Hondo Hondo 5/7 JV/Varsity

Mar 8 Friday Bandera Bandera 5/7 JV/Varsity

Mar 11 Monday Jourdanton POTEET 11/12 JV/VARSITY

March 19 Tuesday BYE/open

March 22 Friday West Campus West Campus 6pm Varsity only

Mar 26 Tuesday Poth POTEET 5/7 JV/VARSITY
TEACHER 
APPRECIATION

Mar 28 Thursday Karnes City Karnes City 5/7 Varsity only

Mar 29 Friday Texas Lutheran Softball Game Seguin TBA Everyone

Apr 2 Tuesday Jourdanton Jourdanton 5/7 JV/VARSITY

Apr 5 Friday BYE

April 9 Tuesday West Campus POTEET 6pm Varsity Only PARENT NIGHT

April 12 Friday OPEN Strawberry Festival 

Apr 16 Tuesday Karnes City POTEET 5/7 Varsity Only SENIOR NIGHT

Apr 19 Friday Poth Poth 5/7 JV/VARSITY

Apr 23 Head Coach - Jamye Rogers

Apr 27

May 4 Girls Coordinator - BR Moreno

May 11 Athletic Trainer - Lanning Turner

May 18 Athletic Director - Rudy Valerio

May 25 Principal - Tina Talley

May 28-June 1 Assistant Principal - Angela Hammonds

Assistant Principal - Jacob Waclawczyk 

DISTRICT GAMES IN BOLD Superintendent - Dr Charles Camarillo

REGIONAL SEMI-FINAL  DEADLINE

REGIONAL FINAL DEADLINE

STATE TOURNAMENT

 3 OUTS - OUT WORK *** OUT HUSTLE *** OUT PERFORM

2024 poteet softball 

DISTRICT CERTIFICATION DEADLINE

BI-DISTRICT  DEADLINE

AREA  DEADLINE

REGIONAL QUARTERFINAL  DEADLINE

Assistant Coaches - Megan Machado,               
Caitlyn Stratton, Ricky Guerra
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